
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :12B009 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 19 2012 
CONTRACT NO :008350 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON : Jul 23 2012 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL4026
HWY :SR 002
TITLE :US 2

INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS
AT PESHASTIN
12B009

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :CHELAN

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

06/21/2012
15:35

DOT_RGGB01

HSIP-0002(826)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

BELLINGHAM   WA  982268310

911 SLATER ROAD
SAIL ELECTRIC, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100140CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

NORTHEAST ELECTRIC, LLC TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC.
7004 GREEN MOUNTAIN RD 3218 142ND AVE E

WOODLAND   WA  986748283 SUMNER   WA  983909604
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100520 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100854

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 9.49 % 9.49 % 38.69 %

15,000.00 1,300.00 15,000.00 1,300.00 19,000.00 5,300.0013,700.00

46.5000
2 REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT 

100.0000 S.Y. 365.00 % 17.0000 70.00 % 47.0000 370.00 %

4,650.00 3,650.00 1,700.00 700.00 4,700.00 3,700.00
10.0000
1,000.00

GRADING

31.5000
3 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 

160.0000 C.Y. 5.00 % 33.0000 10.00 % 31.0000 3.33 %

5,040.00 240.00 5,280.00 480.00 4,960.00 160.00
30.0000
4,800.00

STRUCTURE
4 SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL. A 

L.S. -42.13 % -18.98 % 247.22 %

500.00 -364.00 700.00 -164.00 3,000.00 2,136.00864.00

SURFACING

41.2500
5 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 

280.0000 TON 65.00 % 28.0000 12.00 % 39.0000 56.00 %

11,550.00 4,550.00 7,840.00 840.00 10,920.00 3,920.00
25.0000
7,000.00

LIQUID ASPHALT
6 ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

160.00 160.00 160.00160.00
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HOT MIX ASPHALT

151.5000
7 HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28

170.0000 TON 37.73 % 125.0000 13.64 % 145.0000 31.82 %

25,755.00 7,055.00 21,250.00 2,550.00 24,650.00 5,950.00
110.0000
18,700.00

TRAFFIC

95.0000
8 REMOVING AND RESETTING EXISTING PERMANENT BARRIER 

7.0000 L.F. 216.67 % 50.0000 66.67 % 75.0000 150.00 %

665.00 455.00 350.00 140.00 525.00 315.00
30.0000
210.00

75.0000
9 FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST 

3.0000 EACH -6.25 % 150.0000 87.50 % 150.0000 87.50 %

225.00 -15.00 450.00 210.00 450.00 210.00
80.0000
240.00

7.5000
10 PAINT LINE 

250.0000 L.F. 650.00 % 7.0000 600.00 % 6.6000 560.00 %

1,875.00 1,625.00 1,750.00 1,500.00 1,650.00 1,400.00
1.0000
250.00

15.0000
11 PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE 

210.0000 L.F. 200.00 % 14.0000 180.00 % 13.2000 164.00 %

3,150.00 2,100.00 2,940.00 1,890.00 2,772.00 1,722.00
5.0000

1,050.00

815.0000
12 PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 

1.0000 EACH 226.00 % 680.0000 172.00 % 715.0000 186.00 %

815.00 565.00 680.00 430.00 715.00 465.00
250.0000
250.00

13 PERMANENT SIGNING 
L.S. 56.67 % 9.80 % -33.33 %

19,975.00 7,225.00 14,000.00 1,250.00 8,500.00 -4,250.0012,750.00
14 CANTILEVER SIGN STRUCTURE NO. 1

L.S. 11.11 % 6.67 % 8.37 %

50,000.00 5,000.00 48,000.00 3,000.00 48,765.00 3,765.0045,000.00
15 ILLUMINATION SYSTEM NO. 1

L.S. 9.96 % 188.00 % 28.00 %

13,745.00 1,245.00 36,000.00 23,500.00 16,000.00 3,500.0012,500.00
16 ITS NO. 1

L.S. -0.22 % 211.11 % 267.76 %

4,490.00 -10.00 14,000.00 9,500.00 16,549.00 12,049.004,500.00
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TRAFFIC
17 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. -10.85 % -30.23 % 14.37 %

23,000.00 -2,800.00 18,000.00 -7,800.00 29,508.00 3,708.0025,800.00

OTHER ITEMS
18 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
19 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
20 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. -88.50 % -25.00 % 300.00 %

115.00 -885.00 750.00 -250.00 4,000.00 3,000.001,000.00

$180,714.00 20.65% $188,854.00 26.09% $196,828.00 31.41%$149,778.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$196,828.00$180,714.00 $188,854.00BASE TOTAL 20.65% 26.09% 31.41%$149,778.00


